Bezirk Mittelschwaben

Ligaleiter:

Bezirksliga KK 3

x 20 (Halbprogramm)

Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 21.07.2019

Méndel. Franz NelkenstraRe 4 73485 Unterschneidheim-Zobingen Tel.. 0174-2056720 Fax: -

Gruppe:

Gruppe:

Gruppe:

Gruppe:

v
Y

SV Goggingen Il
SV Laubach |

SV Reichenbach/Tale |
SV Hattenhofen Il

SV Dirnau |
SV Waldstetten |

SKam Oberboébingen |
SV Metlangen-Reitprech. |

Tabelle nach dem 6. Wettkampf

- SVBuchll
- SV Rosenberg |

- SV SuRen |
- SSV Ochsenberg |

- SV Hattenhofen |
- SGilLorchl

- SV Buchlll

Gesamt Schnitt WK1 WK2 WK3

Nr. Verein
1. SV SuRen | 4972
2. SV Hattenhofen | 4968
3. SV Rosenberg | 4920
4. SV Buchll 4897
5. SV Hattenhofen II 4873
6. SV Buchlll 4868
7. SV Goggingen I 4852
8. SV Laubach | 4825
9. SV Reichenbach/Téle | 4822
10. SV Waldstetten | 4782
11. SV Dirnau | 4774
12. SGi Lorch | 4770
13. SSV Ochsenberg | 4752
14. SKam Oberbobingen | 4736
15. SV Metlangen-Reitprech. | 4662
Nr. Verein Ergebnis
1. SV Hattenhofen | 840
2. SV Rosenberg | 827
3. SV SuRken| 824
4. SV Goggingen Il 821
5. SV Reichenbach/Téle | 818
Ergebnisliste Einzel
Nr. Name Verein
1. Roth, Nadine SV Rosenberg |
2. Unger, Tom SV Suken |
3. Fleischmann, Frank SV SuRen |
4. Stein, Uli SV Hattenhofen |
5. Kauderer, Andreas SV Hattenhofen |
6. Madronitsch, Claudia SV Buch 1l

828,7 818 827 830
828,0 825 832 830
820,0 806 814 831
816,2 811 819 818
812,2 808 827 824
811,3 811 795 824
808,7 798 809 799
804,2 791 802 824
803,7 814 758 803
797,0 801 805 802
795,7 808 793 799
795,0 801 795 794
792,0 796 790 794
789,3 786 795 776
777,0 798 750 736

Ergeb. Schnitt W1 W2

1678 279,7 275 273
1677 2795 281 276
1668 278,0 275 281
1659 276,56 278 276
1650 2750 273 277
1642 2737 274 267

WK 4

832
818
816
823
795
818
815
797
815
792
783
794
789
796
790

W3

283
280
278
2717
278
273

821 :
806 :

818 :
811 :

800 :
713 =

795 :
808

WK 5

841
823
826
819
808
803
810
805
814
809
791
802
786
788
780

W 4

276
282
273
274
269
277

807
827

824
797

840
784

817

WK 6

W 5

286
281
285
273
272
267

824
840
827
807
811
817
821
806
818
773
800
784
797
795
808

W6

285 -
277
276
281
281
284
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Nr. Name Verein Ergeb. Schnitt W1 W2 W3 W4 W5 W6
7. Kottmann, Timo SV Reichenbach/Téale | 1635 2725 270 257 272 282 277 277
8. Kraus, Wolfgang SV Hattenhofen I 1634 2723 270 276 274 269 271 274
9. Seitzer, Markus SV Waldstetten | 1632 272,0 278 274 274 260 278 268

Rathgeb, Philipp SV Buch Il 1632 272,0 277 274 272 257 276 276

11. Pfisterer, Patrick SV Laubach | 1631 271,8 271 267 282 275 266 270

12. Mefner, Patrick SV Goggingen |l 1630 271,7 266 274 267 270 277 276

13. Stein, Uwe SV Hattenhofen | 1628 2713 261 271 274 274 271 277

Grawe, Markus SV Hattenhofen | 1628 2713 274 279 257 270 278 270

15. Spremberg, Jens SV SuRen | 1627 2712 262 270 272 277 275 271

16. Hirschle, Steffen SV Rosenberg | 1625 270,8 270 274 264 268 273 276

17. Mauller, Markus SV Buch Il 1622 270,3 266 264 276 274 272 270

18. Mainusch, Kevin SV Goggingen |l 1621 2702 272 267 267 268 272 275

19. Winter, Judith SV Laubach | 1615 269,2 264 270 269 263 278 271

Stummvoll, Armin SV Hattenhofen Il 1615 2692 278 275 274 263 258 267

21. Ulm, Benjamin SGi Lorch | 1614 269,0 270 266 266 272 277 263

22. Bergmann, Michael SV Reichenbach/Téle | 1612 268,7 276 254 269 268 267 278

23. Allmendinger, Uwe SV Durnau | 1610 268,3 275 275 263 260 271 266

24. Straub, Michael SV Hattenhofen | 1608 268,0 258 268 275 264 265 278

25. Koder, Philipp SV Rosenberg | 1607 267,8 259 267 276 272 267 266

26. Stummvoll, Lisa SV Hattenhofen 1597 266,2 257 276 276 261 266 261

27. BaR, Thomas SSV Ochsenberg | 1591 2652 270 269 267 265 260 260

Kragler, Michael SV Buch i 1591 2652 268 264 275 267 254 263

29. Sorg, Paul SV Buch Il 1589 264,8 254 263 266 277 264 265

30. Hirschle, Anton SV Rosenberg | 1588 264,7 261 265 272 264 261 265

Hafele, Thomas SSV Ochsenberg | 1588 264,7 268 259 266 260 261 274

32. Muller, Franziska SGi Lorch | 1587 264,5 268 262 264 262 264 267

33. Heinz, Bernd SV Hattenhofen Il 1584 2640 260 263 257 263 271 270

34. Pahlke, Andreas SV Dirnau | 1583 263,8 269 259 263 259 266 267

35. Maier, Alexander SKam Oberbobingen | 1581 263,5 260 268 265 266 256 266

36. Strobel, Roland SV Buch llI 1579 2632 269 258 266 261 264 261

Waidmann, Vera SV Laubach | 1579 263,2 256 265 273 259 261 265

38. Schramm, Marcel SKam Oberbébingen | 1570 261,7 265 267 255 270 271 242

39. Wolf, Thomas SGi Lorch | 1569 261,5 263 267 264 260 261 254

40. BaR, Frank SSV Ochsenberg | 1553 258,8 252 262 252 259 265 263

41. Wedel, Maicel SKam Oberbobingen | 1551 2585 261 260 256 259 252 263

42. Schulz, Markus SV Reichenbach/Tale | 1548 258,0 265 247 258 250 265 263

43. Hanke, Hubert SV Metlangen-Reitprech. 1543 257,2 263 256 249 270 244 261

44. Waibel, Markus SV Waldstetten | 1542 257,0 258 255 256 263 265 245

45. Winter, Mark SV Laubach | 1539 256,5 239 264 260 259 260 257

46. Kufner, Andreas SKam Oberboébingen | 1533 2555 248 257 251 253 260 264

Hollaus, Marco SV Metlangen-Reitprech. 1533 2555 260 251 248 251 256 267

48. Berzellis, Hendrik SV Buch llI 1524 2540 253 250 263 243 252 263

49. Unfried, Manuel SV Metlangen-Reitprech. 1476 2460 250 234 239 240 256 257

50. Kerler, Florian SGi Lorch | 1430 238,3 247 236 236 247 222 242

51. Wahl, Frank SV Goéggingen Il 1336 267,2 260 268 277 261 270

52. Rotter, Joachim SV Buch Il 1327 2654 268 269 263 265 262

53. Fischer, Lisa SV Waldstetten | 1322 2644 265 269 262 266 260

54. Packeiser, Karsten SSV Ochsenberg | 1294 258,8 258 252 261 264 259

55. Hagele, Rene SV Goggingen |l 1292 2584 247 260 265 254 266

56. Windmuller, Daniel SKam Oberbébingen | 1289 257,8 256 251 260 257 265

57. Hoppe, Markus SV Laubach | 1268 253,6 248 264 268 231 257

58. Gams, Michael SV Hattenhofen I 1255 251,0 239 254 249 2566 257

59. Adamowitsch, Cyril SV Metlangen-Reitprech. 1226 2452 251 243 236 244 252

60. Hahn, Tobias SV Buch Il 1112 278,0 276 280 281 275

61. Scherr, Joachim SV Metlangen-Reitprech. 1092  273,0 275 269 268 280
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Nr.

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

Nr.

SIS A R

Name

Scherrbacher, Sebastian

Eitle, Martin

Abele, Martin
Waibel, Vanessa
Baier, Kurt
Minihoffer, Kai
Eitle, Marion
Horan, Christian
Scherrbacher, Marc
Thullen, Wolfgang

Name

Roth, Nadine
Madronitsch, Claudia
Kauderer, Andreas
Stein, Uli

Scherr, Joachim

Verein

SV Reichenbach/Tale |
SV Durnau |

SV Buch Il

SV Waldstetten |

SV Durnau |

SSV Ochsenberg |

SV Durnau |

SV Waldstetten |

SV Reichenbach/Téle |
SV SuRken |

Verein

SV Rosenberg |
SV Buch llI

SV Hattenhofen |
SV Hattenhofen |

Ergeb. Schnitt

1065
1063
1062
1051
777
761
759
730
696
487

SV Metlangen-Reitprech. |

266,3
265,8
265,5
262,8
259,0
2537
253,0
2433
232,0
243,5

W 1

268
264
266

251

244

231
250

Ergebnis

285
284
281
281
280

259

262

255
249

219

W3 W4 W5 W6
262
273
262
266
259

255

265 270

267
268 266
254

254

269
264

255
241
246

255
245

237
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